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VBET League
2023/24 6th round, Match #41

Friday, 02.09.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 27°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
73 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Kravchuk Yurii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
7 Ghechev Mikhail
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
34 Olkhovyi Illia
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Panasenko Serhii
32 Petko Serhii
3 Soldat Ihor
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
4 Chuiev Bohdan
19 Hunichev Yehor
97 Korablin Tymur
20 Holub Danylo
29 Remeniak Artur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

31 Riznyk Dmytro
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Azarov Irakli
22 Matviienko Mykola
26 Konoplia Yukhym
29 Nazaryna Yehor
32 Kozik Eduard
90 Kashchuk Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Puzankov Tymur
48 Tvardovskyi Denys
3 Lemkin Stav
4 Kastillo
10 Sudakov Heorhii
15 Hlushchenko Anton
17 Viunnyk Bohdan
18 Kelsi
20 Topalov Dmytro
46 Udod Danylo

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #41
Friday, 02.09.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 27°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
36' 22 Matviienko Mykola

2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Soldat Ihor 42'

7 Ghechev Mikhail
10 Odariuk Volodymyr 42'

46' 11 Zubkov Oleksandr
17 Viunnyk Bohdan

10 Odariuk Volodymyr 50'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
19 Hunichev Yehor 59'

60' 90 Kashchuk Oleksii

62' 14 Sikan Danylo
18 Kelsi

62' 29 Nazaryna Yehor
10 Sudakov Heorhii

65' 10 Sudakov Heorhii

66' 10 Sudakov Heorhii

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 67'

19 Hunichev Yehor 72'

74' 18 Kelsi

5 Kravchuk Yurii
21 Panasenko Serhii 77'

78' 17 Viunnyk Bohdan

79' 8 Kryskiv Dmytro
4 Kastillo

82' 32 Kozik Eduard
3 Lemkin Stav

85' 4 Kastillo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


